:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8586064

Mar 08, 2024 - 00:16 (UTC)

In epoch 268,314 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 544122 - 0.018354396 ETH®
71.67 USD

2 544132 - 0.018394501 ETH®
71.83 USD

3 544133 - 0.018373945 ETH®
71.75 USD

4 544134 - 0.018447076 ETH®
72.03 USD

S 544136 - 0.018344354 ETH®
71.63 USD

6 544137 - 0.018292499 ETH®
71.43 USD

7 544139 - 0.017929131 ETH®
70.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8586064
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/268314
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544122
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544132
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544133
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544134
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544136
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544137
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544139

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

944145

Validator Id

1074538

Amount

0.018447642
72.03 USD

0.018414183
71.90 USD

0.018411164
71.89 USD

0.018407718
71.88 USD

0.018417689
71.92 USD

0.018401762
71.85 USD

0.018411988
71.89 USD

0.018383928
71.79 USD

0.018328729
71.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.044446485

173.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544141
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544142
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544143
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544144
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544145
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544146
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544147
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544148
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/544150
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1074538

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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