

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8586064</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 08, 2024 · 00:16 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>268,314</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>544122</u>	- 0.018354396 ETH ⊘ 71.67 USD
2	<u>544132</u>	- 0.018394501 ETH ⊘ 71.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>544133</u>	- 0.018373945 ETH ⊘ 71.75 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>544134</u>	- 0.018447076 ETH ⊘ 72.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>544136</u>	- 0.018344354 ETH ⊘ 71.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>544137</u>	- 0.018292499 ETH ⊘ 71.43 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>544139</u>	- 0.017929131 ETH ⊘ 70.01 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>544141</u>	- 0.018447642 ETH ③ 72.03 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>544142</u>	- 0.018414183 ETH ③ 71.90 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>544143</u>	- 0.018411164 ETH 🐼 71.89 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>544144</u>	- 0.018407718 ETH 🐼 71.88 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>544145</u>	- 0.018417689 ETH ⊘ 71.92 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>544146</u>	- 0.018401762 ETH ③ 71.85 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>544147</u>	- 0.018411988 ETH ③ 71.89 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>544148</u>	- 0.018383928 ETH ③ 71.79 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>544150</u>	- 0.018328729 ETH ⊘ 71.57 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1074538</u>	+ 0.044446485 ETH 🔗
		173.56 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.